MINOR CHANGES MADE TO THE DRAFT PROPOSED AMENDED RULES 102, 337, 349, & 355 DATED MARCH 27, 2012

Item	Rule	Section	Change
1	337	B.3	Fixed the deletion of the period.
2	349	С	Added a definition of "corrosion-resistant resin" - same as the VC definition.
3	349	С	Added a definition of "marble or cultured resins" - same as the SC definition.
4	349	F.4	Changed "lb/lb" to "pounds of reactive organic compounds per pounds of monomer used."
5	349	F.4	Changed "lb/gal" to "pounds of reactive organic compounds per gallon."
6	349	F.4	Changed the beginning of the sentence to read, "This rule shall not apply"
7	349	F.4	Fixed the deletion of the last period (hidden by the comment brackets).
8	337	B.8	Removed "metal finishing." Unable to find a definition; if we left it in it may be confused
			with painting.
9	102		Moved the definition of "space vehicle" from Rules 337, 349, and 353 into Rule 102. The
			term is used in the definition of "avionic equipment."
10	337, 349,	С	See item 9.
	& 353		
11	330	L.1	Updated to be, "monthly totals (gallons) of compliant and noncompliant material used based
			on the records required by Section H.5,"
	337	L.1	Similar to above ("H.4" in place of "H.5").
	349	I.1	Similar to the PAR 330 text ("F.4" in place of "H.5").
	353	S.1	Similar to the PAR 330 text ("O.4" in place of "H.5").
12	337	L.2	Added a reference to the stripper's total making the text, "annual totals (gallons) based
	353	S.2	on each of the coating's, solvent's, and stripper's monthly data."
13	330	I.4	Changed the title of the SCAQMD method to be, "Spray Equipment Transfer Efficiency
			Test Procedure for Equipment User."
	337	I.4	Same as above.
	353	N.10	Same as above.